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Kevin Babcock
Superintendent
Tri-City United Schools
101 2nd St. NE
Montgomery, MN 56069
Phone: 507-364-8100
kbabcock@tcu2905.us
Great Start

Chris Bellmont
Assistant Superintendent
Burnsville-Eagan-Savage School
District
200 West Burnsville Parkway
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: 952-707-2015
cbellmont@isd191.org
Great Start

Ben Bernard
Superintendent
Rushford-Peterson Schools
1000 Pine Meadows Lane
Rushford, MN 55971
Phone: 507-864-7785
benbernard@r-pschools.com
Great Start

Jamie Boelter
Superintendent
New London-Spicer School District
101 4th Ave SW
New London, MN 56273
Phone: 320-354-2252
boelterj@isd345.org
Great Start

Kris Evje
Superintendent
Ortonville School District
200 Trojan Drive
Ortonville, MN 56278
Phone: 320-839-6181
kristopher.evje@ortonville.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Jamie Frank
Superintendent
Windom Area Schools
1400 17th st  PO box 177
Windom, MN 56101
Phone: 507-831-6901
jfrank@isd177.com
Great Start

Tammy Fredrickson
Executive Director of Business
Services
Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools
4540 Tower Street SE
Prior Lake, MN 55372
Phone: 952-226-0041
tfredrickson@plsas.org
Great Start

Jeremy Frie
Superintendent
Dover-Eyota Public Schools
615 South Ave SW
Eyota, MN 55934
Phone: 507-545-2125
jeremyfrie@deschools.org
Great Start

Louisa Glenetske
Superintendent
Brandon-Evansville School
206 W 3rd St
Brandon, MN 56315
Phone: 320-834-4084
lglenetske@b-e.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Travis Hensch
Superintendent
Swanville School
PO Box 98
Swanville, MN 56382
Phone: 320-547-5101
thensch@swanville.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Deeqaifrah Hussein
Executive Director, Special Education
Minneapolis Public Schools
1250 West Broadway Av
Minneapolis, MN 55411
Phone: 612-668-5438
deeqaifrah.hussein@mpls.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Ryan Jensen
Superintendent
Waterville-Elysian-Morristown
Schools
500 East Paquin Street
Waterville, MN 56096
Phone: 507-362-4432
rjensen@wem.k12.mn.us
Great Start
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Adam Johnson
Superintendent/Business Manager
Hill City School District
500 Ione Ave.
Hill City, MN 55748
Phone: 218-697-2394
ajohnson@isd002.org
Great Start

Jason Kjos
Superintendent
Menahga Public Schools
216 Aspen Ave. S.
Menahga, MN 56464
Phone: 218-564-4141
jkjos@menahga.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Scott Klavetter
Superintendent / PK-4 Principal
Kingsland Public Schools
705 North Section Avenue
Spring Valley, MN 55975
Phone: 507-346-7276
klavetter.scott@kingsland2137.org
Great Start

Daniel Ludvigson
Superitendent
Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Public
Schools
205 2nd St S
Long Prairie, MN 56347
Phone: 320-732-4646
dludvigson@lpge.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Brian Masterson
Superintendent
Hinckley-Finlayson Schools
201 Main St PO Box 308
Hinckley, MN 55037
Phone: 320-384-6277
bmasterson@isd2165.org
Great Start

Jeannie Mayer
Superintendent
Verndale Public School District
411 Brown Street
Verndale, MN 56481
Phone: 218-445-5184
jmayer@verndaleschool.org
Great Start

Alecia Mobley
Director of Special Education
Richfield Public Schools
401 70th Street West (Door 26)
Richfield, MN 55423
Phone: 612-798-6043
alecia.mobley@rpsmn.org
Great Start

Kent Mutchler
Superintendent
Geneva CUSD
227 N Fourth St
Geneva, IL 60134
Phone: 630-463-3015
mutchler3405@msn.com
Great Start

Frank Norton
Superintendent
Red Wing Public Schools
2451 Eagle Ridge Drive
Red Wing, MN 55066
Phone: 651-385-4502
fgnorton@rwps.org
Great Start

Travis Okerlund
Superintendent
Albany Area Schools
30 Forrest Ave
Albany, MN 56307
Phone: 320-845-5050
tokerlund@district745.org
Great Start

Jonathan Payne
Superintendent/Principal
Floodwood School
115 W 4th Ave
Floodwood, MN 55736
Phone: 218-476-2285
jpayne@isd698.org
Great Start

John Regan
Superintendent
ACGC
27250 MN-4
Grove City, MN 56243
Phone: 1-320-244-4712
regan.john@acgcfalcons.org
Great Start
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Elizabeth Ritter
Director of Teaching & Learning
Marshall Public Schools
401 South Saratoga
Marshall, MN 56258
Phone: 507-929-2605
elizabeth.ritter@marshall.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Todd Selk
Superintendent
Fosston Public Schools
301 East 1st Street
Fosston, MN 56542
Phone: 218-435-6335
tselk@isd601.org
Great Start

Eric Skanson
Executive Director
STRIDE Academy
3241 Oakham Lane
Saint Cloud, MN 56301
Phone: 320-230-5340
eskanson@strideacademy.org
Great Start

Tricia St. Michaels
Assistant Superintendent
N. St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale
School District
2520 12th Avenue, DEC
North St paul, MN 55109
Phone: 651-748-7452
tstmichaels@isd622.org
Great Start

Cindy Stolp
Superintendent
Pine City Public Schools
1400 Main Street South
Pine City, MN 55063
Phone: 320-629-4011
cstolp@isd578.org
Great Start

Darrin Strosahl
Superintendent
Plainview-Elgin-Millville Community
School
500 West Broadway
Plainview, MN 55964
Phone: 507-534-3651
dstrosahl@isd2899.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Kristie Sullivan
Superintendent
Breckenridge Public School
810 Beede Ave.
Breckenridge, MN 56520
Phone: 218-643-6822
sullivank@isd846.org
Great Start

Michael Thomas
Superintendent
Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools
4540 Tower Street SE
Prior Lake, MN 55372
Phone: 952-226-0000
mthomas@plsas.org
Great Start

Nicole Thompson
Superintendent/Principal
Lancaster School
401 Central Ave S
Lancaster, MN 56735
Phone: 218-762-5400
nthompson@lancaster.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Ty Thompson
Administrator, Secondary Programs
N. St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale
School District
2520 E. 12th Ave
No St Paul, MN 55109
Phone: 651-748-7481
tthompson@isd622.org
Great Start

Doug Van Zyl
Superintendent
Lakeville Area Public Schools
17630 Juniper Path, Suite A
Lakeville, MN 55044
Phone: 952-232-2001
doug.vanzyl@isd194.org
Great Start

Jeff Wilson
Superintendent
Underwood School District
100 Southern Avenue East
Underwood, MN 56586
Phone: 218-826-6101
jwilson@underwood.k12.mn.us
Great Start
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Stefanie Youngberg
Superintendent
East Central Public Schools
61085 State Hwy 23
Finlayson, MN 55735
Phone: 320-245-6001
syoungberg@eastcentral.k12.mn.us
Great Start

Annette Ziegler
Director of Elementary Schools
Anoka Hennepin School District
2727 N. Ferry Street
Anoka, MN 55303
Phone: 763-506-1122
annette.ziegler@ahschools.us
Great Start


